VEGETARIAN

Dhal Makhini
Tarka (Yellow) Dhal
Paneer Korma
Matar Paneer
Paneer Tikka Masala
Paneer Makhini
Paneer Kadhai
Palak Paneer
Vegetable Makhini
Vegetable Jalfrezi
Aloo Jeera

Aloo Matar Gobi
Navarathan Korma
Roti Roll

CHICKEN (Boneless)

Aroma Chicken Curry
Butter Chicken

Spicy Mango Chicken
Chicken Madras
Chicken Tikka Masala
Chicken Saag

Methi Chicken
Chicken Kadhai
Chicken Jalfrezi
Chicken Shai Korma
Chicken Vindaloo
Roti Roll

LAMB (Boneless)
Aroma Lamb Curry
Lamb Kadhai

Lamb Madras

Dhal Gosht

Lamb Lababdar
Lamb Rogan Josh
Lamb Korma

Lamb Vindaloo
Lamb Madras
Lamb Tikka Masala
Roti Roll

R85.00
R75.00
R92.00
R88.00
R92.00
R92.00
R88.00
R88.00
R85.00
R85.00
R72.00
R80.00
R85.00
R70.00

R95.00
R95.00
R95.00
R92.00
R95.00
R92.00
R95.00
R92.00
R92.00
R95.00
R92.00
R80.00

R112.00
R109.00
R109.00
R112.00
R109.00
R109.00
R115.00
R109.00
R109.00
R109.00

R90.00

SEAFOOD

Fish Tikka Masala

Fish Korma

Aroma Fish Curry
Aroma Prawn Curry
Prawn Masala

Prawn Vindaloo

Prawn Korma

Prawn & Chicken Curry
Prawn & Fish Curry
Prawn Tikka Masala

BREYANI (Served with raita)

Vegetable Breyani
Chicken Breyani
Lamb Breyani
Prawn Breyani
Fish Breyani

TANDOOR

> Tandoor Chicken & Chips
Full Tandoori Chicken & Chips
Garlic Chicken - starter
Reshmi Kebab - starter

Lamb Seekh Kebab — starter

Paneer Tikka - starter

NAANS / ROTIS

Aroma Naan (onion & chilli)
Plain Naan
Butter Naan
Garlic Naan
Peshwari Naan
Aloo Paratha
Paneer Paratha
Latcha Paratha
Roti — Tawa
Romali Roti
Papadum

R138.00
R138.00
R145.00
R145.00
R145.00
R145.00
R148.00
R140.00
R140.00
R145.00

R110.00
R120.00
R130.00
R150.00
R148.00

R98.00
R168.00
R75.00
R75.00
R98.00
R78.00

R24.00
R16.00
R20.00
R22.00
R34.00
R32.00
R32.00
R22.00
R16.00
R20.00

R7.00

RICE

Steamed Rice R16.00
Jeera Rice R22.00
Saffron Rice R24.00
Peas Pilau R24.00
Lemon Rice R24.00

SAMOOSAS (Portion of 4)

Lamb R44.00
Chicken R42.00
Potato R38.00
Sweetcorn & Cheese R38.00
EXTRAS
Chips

** Medium R20.00

** Large R28.00
Cucumber Raita R28.00
Sambals R30.00
Kachumber Salad R30.00
Green Salad (small) R45.00
Green Salad (Large) R70.00

HOT BEVERAGES

Coffee :
** Americano R20.00
Cappuccino :
** Regular R25.00
** Large R28.00
Café Latte R25.00
Hot Chocolate R28.00
Tea :
** Five Roses R18.00
** Rooibos R18.00
** Spiced Chai R24.00

Note: Curries come with rice and is available in
mild; medium and hot. Available in one size only.

Menu Items and Prices are subject to change.
Menu valid until 31 March 2018




COLD BEVERAGES
Cold Drinks : assorted (330ml)
Iced Tea : Peach or Lemon (330ml)

Liqui Fruit : Orange, Red Grape,
Mango & Orange

Lassi :

** Sweet

** Salt

** Mango

** Mint & Honey
** Pineapple

Bombay Crush

Milkshake : Vanilla, Strawberry &
Chocolate & Lime

Iced Coffee

Water : Still / Sparkling (500ml)

R18.00
R22.00

R18.00

R30.00
R30.00
R36.00
R36.00
R36.00

R38.00
R36.00

R40.00
R16.00

ABOUT AROMA

Aroma is a family restaurant, run by a mother
and daughter team with executive chefs,
producing the most decadent, aromatic,

flavoursome food, with flair!

We have a great passion for what we do and
a great love of fine food, with each dish
individually prepared, using only the freshest

produce from the best suppliers.

Our spices are roasted and ground in-house
by our executive chefs, Paneer (Indian cheese)

also made in-house.

We ensure that our patrons receive the very
best, authentic North Indian cuisine, set in

a tranquil, spacious environment.

We are fully licensed, halaal friendly, with ample

parking and outdoor dining.

Shop 6 & 7a
Windsor Glen Shopping Centre
250 Republic Road,
Windsor Glen, Randburg
Email: bookings@aromarestaurant.co.za
Tel: 011 4311440
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TAKE AWAY MENU

leoma Kestawiant

CONTINENTAL%[NDIAN CUISINE
£ 5‘,

Authentic North Indian Cuisine
Fully Licenced / Halaal Friendly

Open : Daily from 10.00am to 9.00pm
Closing time may differ on Sundays & Public Holidays

Aroma is passionate about using fresh seasonal
produce and finest quality ingredients.
Our food is prepared in our kitchen on order.
It is worth the wait!

Tel. No. 011 4311440

Windsor Glen Shopping Centre
250 Republic Road,
Windsor Glen, Randburg
Email: bookings@aromarestaurant.co.za
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