

VEGETARIAN

Dhal Makhini	R85.00
Tarka (Yellow) Dhal	R75.00
Paneer Korma	R92.00
Matar Paneer	R88.00
Paneer Tikka Masala	R92.00
Paneer Makhini	R92.00
Paneer Kadhai	R88.00
Palak Paneer	R88.00
Vegetable Makhini	R85.00
Vegetable Jalfrezi	R85.00
Aloo Jeera	R72.00
Aloo Matar Gobi	R80.00
Navarathan Korma	R85.00
Roti Roll	R70.00

CHICKEN (Boneless)

Aroma Chicken Curry	R95.00
Butter Chicken	R95.00
Spicy Mango Chicken	R95.00
Chicken Madras	R92.00
Chicken Tikka Masala	R95.00
Chicken Saag	R92.00
Methi Chicken	R95.00
Chicken Kadhai	R92.00
Chicken Jalfrezi	R92.00
Chicken Shai Korma	R95.00
Chicken Vindaloo	R92.00
Roti Roll	R80.00

LAMB (Boneless)

Aroma Lamb Curry	R112.00
Lamb Kadhai	R109.00
Lamb Madras	R109.00
Dhal Gosht	R112.00
Lamb Lababdar	R109.00
Lamb Rogan Josh	R109.00
Lamb Korma	R115.00
Lamb Vindaloo	R109.00
Lamb Madras	R109.00
Lamb Tikka Masala	R109.00
Roti Roll	R90.00

SEAFOOD

Fish Tikka Masala	R138.00
Fish Korma	R138.00
Aroma Fish Curry	R145.00
Aroma Prawn Curry	R145.00
Prawn Masala	R145.00
Prawn Vindaloo	R145.00
Prawn Korma	R148.00
Prawn & Chicken Curry	R140.00
Prawn & Fish Curry	R140.00
Prawn Tikka Masala	R145.00

BREYANI (Served with raita)

Vegetable Breyani	R110.00
Chicken Breyani	R120.00
Lamb Breyani	R130.00
Prawn Breyani	R150.00
Fish Breyani	R148.00

TANDOOR

½ Tandoor Chicken & Chips	R98.00
Full Tandoori Chicken & Chips	R168.00
Garlic Chicken - starter	R75.00
Reshmi Kebab - starter	R75.00
Lamb Seekh Kebab – starter	R98.00
Paneer Tikka - starter	R78.00

NAANS / ROTIS

Aroma Naan (<i>onion & chilli</i>)	R24.00
Plain Naan	R16.00
Butter Naan	R20.00
Garlic Naan	R22.00
Peshwari Naan	R34.00
Aloo Paratha	R32.00
Paneer Paratha	R32.00
Latcha Paratha	R22.00
Roti – Tawa	R16.00
Romali Roti	R20.00
Papadum	R7.00

Note: Curries come with rice and is available in mild; medium and hot. Available in one size only.

RICE

Steamed Rice	R16.00
Jeera Rice	R22.00
Saffron Rice	R24.00
Peas Pilau	R24.00
Lemon Rice	R24.00

SAMOOSAS (Portion of 4)

Lamb	R44.00
Chicken	R42.00
Potato	R38.00
Sweetcorn & Cheese	R38.00

EXTRAS

Chips	
** Medium	R20.00
** Large	R28.00
Cucumber Raita	R28.00
Sambals	R30.00
Kachumber Salad	R30.00
Green Salad (small)	R45.00
Green Salad (Large)	R70.00

HOT BEVERAGES

Coffee :	
** Americano	R20.00
Cappuccino :	
** Regular	R25.00
** Large	R28.00
Café Latte	R25.00
Hot Chocolate	R28.00
Tea :	
** Five Roses	R18.00
** Rooibos	R18.00
** Spiced Chai	R24.00

**Menu Items and Prices are subject to change.
Menu valid until 31 March 2018**

COLD BEVERAGES

Cold Drinks : assorted (330ml)	R18.00
Iced Tea : Peach or Lemon (330ml)	R22.00
Liqui Fruit : Orange, Red Grape, Mango & Orange	R18.00
Lassi :	
** Sweet	R30.00
** Salt	R30.00
** Mango	R36.00
** Mint & Honey	R36.00
** Pineapple	R36.00
Bombay Crush	R38.00
Milkshake : Vanilla, Strawberry & Chocolate & Lime	R36.00
Iced Coffee	R40.00
Water : Still / Sparkling (500ml)	R16.00

ABOUT AROMA

Aroma is a family restaurant, run by a mother and daughter team with executive chefs, producing the most decadent, aromatic, flavoursome food, with flair!

We have a great passion for what we do and a great love of fine food, with each dish individually prepared, using only the freshest produce from the best suppliers.

Our spices are roasted and ground in-house by our executive chefs, Paneer (Indian cheese) also made in-house.

We ensure that our patrons receive the very best, authentic North Indian cuisine, set in a tranquil, spacious environment.

We are fully licensed, halaal friendly, with ample parking and outdoor dining.

WHERE WE ARE

Shop 6 & 7a
Windsor Glen Shopping Centre
250 Republic Road,
Windsor Glen, Randburg
Email: bookings@aromarestaurant.co.za
Tel: 011 4311440



GPS CO-ORD S26.1164 , E27.97221

- ❖ Courtyard - Outdoor seating
- ❖ Group Booking
- ❖ Catering
- ❖ Ample Parking



Aroma
Restaurant
Jhb



Aroma
Restaurant
Johannesburg



Aroma
Restaurant
Randpark



Aroma
Restaurant
Authentic
Indian Cuisine

TAKE AWAY MENU

Aroma Restaurant
CONTINENTAL INDIAN CUISINE

Authentic North Indian Cuisine
Fully Licenced / Halaal Friendly

Open : Daily from 10.00am to 9.00pm
Closing time may differ on Sundays & Public Holidays

Aroma is passionate about using fresh seasonal produce and finest quality ingredients. Our food is prepared in our kitchen on order. It is worth the wait!



Tel. No. 011 4311440

Windsor Glen Shopping Centre
250 Republic Road,
Windsor Glen, Randburg
Email: bookings@aromarestaurant.co.za

